BRITISH ACADEMY
OF MANAGEMENT

BECOMING A RESEARCH-ORIENTED PROFESSOR

Time (GMT)

AGENDA

Session Title

Presenter

09:00

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:35

11:55

Welcome to the Programme
& Introduction to the BAM
Framework

My Career Journey: Pivot
Points, barriers,
opportunities and threats
Stage 1

Research leadership: what
I've learnt

Building my publication
pipeline and ‘selling’ it

Break

My Career Journey: Pivot
Points, barriers,
opportunities and threats
Stage 2

Building External Networks
and leading inter-university
projects; mentoring others

Practicing and leading
research with a diversity
inclusion and respect lens
Break

Breakout Groups discussion

Panel Q&A

Conclusion and Next Steps

Professor Katy Mason
&
Professor Helen Shipton

Professor Palie Smart &

Professor Will Harvey

Professor Greg Bamber

Professor Nelarine Cornelius

All keynote speakers

Professor Helen Shipton



