

## **BECOMING A RESEARCH-ORIENTED PROFESSOR**

## AGENDA

Time (GMT)	Session Title	Presenter
09:00	Welcome to the Programme & Introduction to the BAM Framework	Professor Katy Mason & Professor Helen Shipton
09:30	My Career Journey: Pivot Points, barriers, opportunities and threats Stage 1 Research leadership: what	Professor Palie Smart &
	I've learnt	
09:45	Building my publication pipeline and 'selling' it	Professor Will Harvey
10:00	Break	
10:15	My Career Journey: Pivot Points, barriers, opportunities and threats Stage 2	
	Building External Networks and leading inter-university projects; mentoring others	Professor Greg Bamber
10:30	Practicing and leading research with a diversity inclusion and respect lens	Professor Nelarine Cornelius
10:45	Break	
11:00	Breakout Groups discussion	
11:35	Panel Q&A	All keynote speakers
11:55	Conclusion and Next Steps	Professor Helen Shipton